


2▹Year 7 Level Leader: Mr Andrew Bain-King abain@crcstalbans.com.au

▹7 Avoca PCT: Ms Jasmine Crisci jcrisci@crcstalbans.com.au

▹7 Kiewa PCT: Mrs Josephine Lowe JLowe@crcstalbans.com.au

▹7 Snowy PCT: Mr Chris Strachan CStrachan@crcstalbans.com.au

▹7 Wimmera PCT: Mr Daniele Zarosinski dzarosinski@crcstalbans.com.au

▹7 Yarra PCT: Mr Clarence Marshall cmarshall@crcstalbans.com.au
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